FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS AND SUMMARY

03KAM HING INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED  Annual Report 2010

KEY FINANCIAL DATA

For the year ended/As at 31 December

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000

Revenue 2,013,889 2,230,764 2,586,617 2,523,245 3,267,785

EBITDA (note) 233,913 264,537 250,451 258,380 336,226

Profit after tax 101,147 109,918 80,641 80,675 104,383

Dividends (HK cents) 4.0 4.3 0.0 2.5 2.7

Shareholders’ funds 798,418 942,992 1,148,119 1,447,252 1,641,094

KEY FINANCIAL RATIOS

For the year ended/As at 31 December

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

Gross profit margin (%) 19.7 19.7 18.6 17.5 15.7

Net profit margain (%) 5.0 4.9 3.1 3.2 3.2

Gearing ratio (net debt/capital and

net debt (%) 55.3 50.5 51.7 41.3 52.9

Note:

EBITDA refer to profit before interest, tax, depreciation and amortisation

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS AND SUMMARY

04 KAM HING INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED  Annual Report 2010

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

REVENUE

PROFIT BEFORE INTEREST, TAX, DEPRECIATION AND AMORTISATION (“EBITDA”)

PROFIT AFTER TAX

(HK$’000)

(HK$’000)

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

SHAREHOLDERS’ FUNDS

(HK$’000)

(HK$’000)

0 500,000 1,000,000 1,500,000 2,000,000 2,500,000 3,000,000 3,500,000

0 50,000 100,000 150,000 200,000 250,000 300,000 350,000

0 40,000 80,000 120,000 160,000 200,000

0 20,000 40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000

CHAIRMAN’S STATEMENT

05KAM HING INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED  Annual Report 2010

On behalf of the Board of Directors (the “Board”) of Kam
Hing International Holdings Limited (the “Company”) and
its subsidiaries (collectively referred to as the “Group”), it
is my pleasure to present the consolidated results of the
Group for the year ended 31 December 2010 (the “Year”).

2010 represented a memorable and focal development
year, as the Group’s overall sales revenue and net profit
exceeded HK$3,267.8 million and HK$104.4 million
respectively in spite of challenges brought forth by the